2023 Winter Soccer League

Sunday Coed
Updated 1/24/2023
Ag€ DIC 0 2
Fuego Marcela Mendoza 1
Sandpiper 2.0 Jennifer Hutcheon Red/White 1
Mad United Collie James Light Blue 1 8
Weekend Hannah Cernicky 1
Worriors
Sun, 1/22/2023 Time Home Visitor
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic) 08:00am wzﬁfﬁ;g ) vs  Sandpipers 2.0-3
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic) 09:00am Mad United Fc-8 Vs Fuego-0

Sun, 1/29/2023

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
Sun, 2/5/2023

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

Sun, 2/12/2023
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
Sun, 2/19/2023
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

Sun, 2/26/2023
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
Sun, 3/12/2023

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

Sun, 3/19/2023
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

Sun, 3/26/2023
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JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)
Sun, 4/2/2023

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

JJMSP JJMSP - 1 MP Field (synthetic)

08:00am
09:00am

08:00am

09:00am

No games scheduled on Easter 4/9/23
Playoffs Scheduled for April 10. Top 4 teams qualify.
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PLAYOFFS 4/16/22
8:00am (2) vs (4) GM #1
9:00am (3) vs (1) GM#2
10:00am Championship

CHAMPIONS: Sandpipers
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